
Approved Providers for the Irrigation Technician Course TCEQ 
Course Code 544 (16 Hours) 

 
 
 
PROVIDER NUMBER 
 

PROVIDER NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

699  Advanced Training of Texas  Frank Chaloupka  
(817) 996-2000         

 

mail@advancedtrainingtx.com 
www.AdvancedTrainingtx.com 

215  Amarillo College  Linda Reed 
(806) 371-2916 

 
llreed@actx.edu 

Kim Davis  
(806) 371-2919  
Fax: (806) 372-3919 

 
https://www.actx.edu/occed/   

528  American Irrigation Training  Mark Ostertag  
(214) 206-5974  
Fax: (469) 742-9572  
Mostertag33@aol.com 
 

8  
  

Austin Community College  Debra Scroggins-Jackson  
(512) 223-7735  
Fax: (512) 223-7030  
djackson@austincc.edu  

 
www.austincc.edu/ce  

616  Brookhaven College  Cheryl Parker  
(972) 860-7820  
Fax: (972) 386-4233  
cparker@dcccd.edu  

  
www.dcccd.edu  

611  HTP, Inc.  Suzanne Santo  
(915) 241-4650  
Fax(915)852-7960  
suzysanto@gmail.com  

  
www.texirrigation.com  

480  Irrigation System Solutions  Phil Sheppard  
(214) 773-8847 or  
1-866-942-5277  
phil@isstx.com  

 
www.isstx.com  
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PROVIDER NUMBER 
 

PROVIDER NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

712  Intrepid Irrigation  Training  Ray DeLaGarza  
(281) 701-5220  

  
www.intrepidirrigation-class.com  

  Richland College  
  

Whitney Martinez  
(972) 238-6010  
Fax: (972) 238 6149  
wmartinez@dcccd.edu  

  
www.richlandcollege.edu  

352  Sundance Irrigation Training  Jerry R. Lewis  
 (800) 828-9275 or  
(817) 431-6411  
Fax 817/431-9376  
info@irrigationtraining.com  

  
www.irrigationtraining.com  

345  Water Educational Training Services  Jeffrey Knight  
(512) 863-2857 or  
(866) 400-9387  
Fax 512/864-3237  
contact@wetscourses.com  
www.wetscourses.com  
 

81  Water Management Specialist  Kurt Hall  
Office/Fax: (254) 853-2968 or   
800-946-8277  
Office@h2oMgmt.net   
http://h2omgmt.net  
 

500  
  

Wayne Burke  Wayne Burke  
(817)  925-1770  
Fax: (817) 453-8112  

 
wrburke@prodigy.net  
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